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Northern Package

Booking Zone

State Theatre

External &
Basement Work

External &
Basement Work

State Theatre

External &
Basement Work

External &
Basement Work

State Theatre

State Theatre

External &
Basement Work

Employer

Lendlease

Lendlease

Ellis Air
Conditioning Pty
Ltd

Lendlease

Lendlease

Beenak

Arc Structural

Lendlease

Lendlease

Start

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM
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End

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 AM

Description

Gates locked no
access

Gates locked no
access

Franna and truck
for crane pack up

Telehandler Bins

Telehandler Bins

Concrete pump
for north

Arc steel angle

Break

Break

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Lendlease
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