

Booking Zone	Employer	Start	End	Description	Status
State Theatre	Lendlease	7:00 AM	7:30 AM	Gates locked no access	Expired
External & Basement Work	Lendlease	7:00 AM	7:30 AM	Gates locked no access	Expired
External & Basement Work	Ellis Air Conditioning Pty Ltd	7:30 AM	8:00 AM	Franna and truck for crane pack up	Expired
State Theatre	Lendlease	8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Telehandler Bins	Expired
External & Basement Work	Lendlease	8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Telehandler Bins	Expired
External & Basement Work	Beenak	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Concrete pump for north	Expired
State Theatre	Arc Structural	8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Arc steel angle	Expired
State Theatre	Lendlease	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Break	Expired
External & Basement Work	Lendlease	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Break	Expired